Printing time:10:33
THURSDAY, 14.08.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111090 KR1W |SANGMU W SEOUL W 4.10]3.80]1.70/5.902.60/12.0/4.50[1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|5.80|5.60(2.4010.5[1.72|4.50|1.80|2.25[2.90|1.78
12:00111461|CFR  |D.BOARIO PALAZZOLO 6.25|3.90|1.50)10.0/2.25]122.03.40/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0] 1.63 | 3.90| 1.88 | 2.30 | 4.20 | 1.62
13:00111084|ptm23 |FAREN.M23 S.CL.M23 1.53]3.90/5.80)2.25]9.0013.35{17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.10|1.70)1.60 | 3.70)2.60 | 11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
13:00111294KR1W |GYEONGJ.W  |INCHEON W 2.00/3.70]3.00/3.10|4.80|5.80|9.00/1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.10|2.40(1.80 | 5.50[2.00 | 7.25|1.62|2.00 [ 1.93 | 2.30
15:00111085{RUYL |DYNAM.M.J KR.SOV.J 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.63 | 17.0 2.70/1.40|1.97 1.801.97
17:00| 3921 |EGY 1 |ITTIHAD MODERN 3.30|2.70|2.35|5.40/3.90)10.0|7.75|1.29|3.25|5.80 | 3.80|6.25|5.10|2.40 | 10.0]2.25 | 7.50 ] 2.50 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.95
17:00| 3922 EGY 1 |ZED C.CLEOP. 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90|9.50|7.75|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.406.00 | 4.802.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85]3.00 | 2.65
17:00/ 6101 |[CAFC |MOROCCO ZAMBIA 1.4214.20/9.00)2.10 | 18.013.25|38.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|2.65|1.85]1.65|4.503.80 | 20.0|2.50 | 3.00 | 1.77 | 7.00
17:00/ 6902 |QUCL |ASTANA LAUSANNE (1:3) |2.15|3.60|3.00|3.40|5.00f5.90/8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.73[5.00|1.92|7.25[1.563|1.75]|1.83|2.05
17:30] 4565 |RUM C|FC BACAU CEAHLAUL 4.50]3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.001.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|6.25|6.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0[1.80 | 5.60| 1.93 | 2.45]3.30 | 1.92
18:00/ 6502 [ELQ |KUPS RIGAS (2:1) 2.30/3.45|3.05[3.60|5.00]7.00|9.50|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.55]|3.402.80|1.88 |6.00]1.95|7.25|1.58 | 1.90|2.00 | 2.25
18:00/ 8964 |JOR 1 |SA.ALS. AL AHL.A. 3.00/3.20|2.30|5.10/3.70)9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25/9.50]2.05 | 7.00] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
18:00| 8965 |JOR 1 |BUQAA AL JAZ.A. 2.25]3.30]3.00f3.60|5.00/7.00|9.00{1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90(1.976.75[2.10|8.50|1.73|2.25[2.20 | 2.45
18:30111415/CFR  |[ETHNIK.A. APOEL N. 3.50|3.70 | 1.83]5.50|2.85[10.5|5.401.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|5.80 | 4.80|2.30|9.00|1.82|5.50|1.85|2.35|2.80|1.95
18:30{ 2932 |QAT 1 |RAYYAN SAILIYA 1.33]5.00/7.75)11.80]13.0)2.40|37.0/2.70|1.40|2.002.00|1.60 | 1.40)1.42|2.85)|2.60|13.0|1.63|1.88]1.32|4.40
19:00{11086/ELITP |NAPOLI OLYMPIAK. 1.583.90|5.20)2.25|7.50]3.45|15.012.90 | 1.35|1.95[1.95|1.87|1.70|1.47|3.30|2.25|11.0/1.40|1.60 ) 1.42|2.25
19:0011449/CFR W|JUVENT.W comow 1.206.50|9.50)1.45|12.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.70/1.80
19:00| 5657 [NOR C |FLINT EIK TONS. 7.25|5.301.3019.50|1.67|32.0/2.30]3.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75|8.50 | 7.75]2.20 | 12.0|1.32|2.25[1.52|1.62|3.70 | 1.22

19:00/ 6503 |[ELQ  |MIDTJYLL. FREDRIKS. (3:1) 1.45]4.50|7.00)2.05]12.013.00(33.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.15|1.88|1.60]1.53|3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62|1.95]|1.454.10

19:00| 6903 |QUCL |ARARAT A. SP.PRAHA (1:4),n |4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65[14.0/4.40|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|6.25|6.50 | 2.50 | 12.0|1.73|4.50|1.78|2.20|2.95 | 1.75

19:00| 6904 | QUCL |SABAH LEVSKIS. (0:1) 2.40/3.15]/2.9013.90/4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]14.10 | 3.25|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.00 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 2.75
19:30| 4366 |RUS C |N.NOVGOR. ROSTOV 3.00|3.402.35|4.90|3.80)9.50|7.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65[4.90|3.90|2.05|7.50|1.93|6.50|1.63|2.00|2.35|2.15
19:30| 6927 |QUCL |LEVAD.T. DIFFERDA. (3:2) 1.7713.45/4.40)12.75|6.75|4.90 | 12.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.70 | 2.10]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55 | 12.0|1.82| 2.25]|1.83 | 2.95
20:00111462/CFR  |TERRASSA BADALONA 1.55]3.90|5.20)2.35|8.0013.90|17.01.55|2.15]|3.90 | 3.15|2.75|1.97]1.67 |4.70|2.80 | 12.0|2.15]|2.70| 1.85 | 4.20
20:00111464/CFR  |PISTOIESE PISA 7.00|5.20]1.32110.0{1.72|32.0/2.35|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|8.50|7.75]2.35|12.0|1.37|2.35[1.55|1.72|3.60 | 1.25
20:00| 3325 |AUT3MWEIZ SC DEUTSCHL. 1.85]3.80|3.35)12.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05| 2.35|2.05]1.60 | 4.301.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.62 | 2.00
20:00| 3326 AUT3M|AT.VELDEN DIETACH 2.00/3.70|3.003.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.25]|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.60 | 2.25|1.65/4.90|1.82|6.75]|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 1.98
20:00| 3327 |AUT30|GLOGGNITZ KREMSER 3.05|3.80]1.95|4.70|2.95|8.50|5.30|2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.00|3.50|3.40|1.77 |6.75|1.60 | 4.40[ 1.40|1.60|1.85| 1.60
20:00| 3328 |AUT3M VALERN GLEISDORF 1.634.20/4.10)2.35|5.8013.70|10.5]2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.97 |1.77]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|8.50|1.42|1.62]|1.48 | 2.10
20:00/3923 |EGY 1 |GEISH MASRY 3.05|2.95|2.4015.30/4.00)9.50|8.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.00|2.40 | 10.0)2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.00
20:00/ 3924 [EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS ISMAILY 1.4314.00|7.50)2.15]14.013.35[32.0|1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.45|1.80)1.65|4.20|3.45|16.0|2.35/2.80|1.70 | 5.70
20:00| 6102 |CAFC |ANGOLA DR CONGO 2.30/3.10|3.4013.80|5.70]7.75|10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.50 | 3.30|2.20 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
20:00/6504 ELQ |BRANN HACKEN (2:0) 1.75]3.80/4.60)12.70|7.25|14.40|14.0]2.29|1.55|2.402.20|2.35|2.00)1.63 |4.30)2.35|11.0|1.58 | 1.97|1.65 | 2.55
20:00/6505 ELQ |NOAH LINCO.RI (1:1) 1.335.50|8.50)1.83|16.0|2.45|40.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.70|1.47]1.43|3.05|3.10|15.0|1.77|2.05] 1.38 | 4.80
20:00/6506 ELQ |WOLFSBER. PAOK (0:0), n 3.10]3.30]2.3515.20|3.80)10.0|7.75]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.50|2.10 | 7.00[1.85|2.45]|2.70 | 2.40
20:00/ 6905 QUCL |GYOR AlK (1:2) 2.40/3.15|2.9013.90/4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.00] 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 2.75
20:00/ 6906 QUCL HAMMARBY ROSENBORG (0:0) | 1.95|3.50|3.90|3.10|5.90|5.90/12.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85[3.25/2.45|1.88[5.80|2.45|11.0]1.82|2.35]|2.00 | 3.05
20:00) 6907 | QUCL |OMONIA ARAZ (4:0) 1.4014.30|7.50)2.0014.012.90|32.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|1.97 | 1.60) 1.58 | 3.50|3.00 | 15.0]1.90 | 2.25] 1.53 | 5.00
20:00/ 6908 |QUCL |SHERIF.T. ANDERLEC. (0:3) |3.80 |3.60|1.85|6.002.85]11.0/5.40/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.80|5.40)2.45/11.011.80|5.20]1.80|2.20|2.90 | 1.88
20:00] 6923 |QUCL |PAKS POLISS.Z. (0:3) 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.509.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.45|2.75[1.93 |6.50]2.25|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55
20:30{11416/CFR  |ATL.SANL. ALGECIRAS 2.25|3.20|3.1013.70|5.20]7.25|9.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.30 |9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
20:30]2931 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL AHLI DOHA 2.50|3.35|2.60|4.004.20)7.25|7.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|3.402.80(1.82|5.60]1.85|5.70|1.52|1.75[1.93 | 1.97
20:30| 5451 |[SW4S |ATVIDAB. NYKOPINGS 1.10]9.00 | 14.0)1.22 ] 20.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.901.97

20:30/6507 [ELQ  |BREIDABL. ZRINJSKI (1:1) 2.35/3.30|3.1013.80/5.20]7.75|10.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.003.20|2.10|7.00]2.25|9.50]|1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.70
20:30/ 6909 |QUCL |ARDA KAUNASZ.(1:0) |2.20]3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30f7.00/9.501.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.90|3.002.05[7.00|2.30|9.50]1.92|2.602.35|2.90
20:30/6910 | QUCL |BRONDBY VIKINGUR (0:3) 1.2216.25/10.0)1.55|18.0|2.10|60.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.27]1.32|2.55]3.15|17.0|1.82|2.05]1.25 | 4.80
20:30/6918 |QUCL |BEITAR J. RIGA (0:3),n 2.35/3.65|2.60(3.70/4.40]6.75|8.00|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]3.15|2.65|1.78 | 5.40]1.85|6.00| 1.52 | 1.75[1.90 | 2.00
20:30/6921 |QUCL |vADUZ AZ ALKM. (0:3) 7.00|5.50]1.32|14.0|1.7838.0|2.35]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00}9.50 | 10.0|2.80 | 13.0|1.42|2.80[1.65|1.90|4.40 | 1.32
20:45/8966 |JOR 1 |AL SALT AL HUS.I. 8.50 4.50|1.35[16.0/1.92]35.0|2.75|2.03|1.70]2.75/2.50|13.0 | 12.03.25/19.0] 1.53 | 3.35]|2.05|2.30 | 5.30 | 1.48
21:00/6508 ELQ |DRITAG. FCSB (2:3), n 3.60|3.45/2.05|5.60|3.30/10.5/6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.80|4.80|2.40|10.0|1.90 |6.00)1.73|2.20|2.75|2.05
21:00/6509 ELQ |MAC.T.A. HAMRUN (2:1),n  |11.20|6.75|14.0|1.55|25.0/2.10/70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10f1.62|1.301.35[2.70|3.60|20.0/2.20 | 2.401.30 | 5.80
21:00/6510 [ELQ |SHAKHTAR PANATHIN. (0:0),n | 1.75|3.60 | 4.90|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80|2.15]1.80[5.20|2.60 | 12.0/ 1.85|2.30|1.85|3.25
21:00/6511 [ELQ |UTRECHT SERVETTE (3:1) 1.50]4.75|5.80)2.15]11.013.25[23.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15]/2.10|1.90 | 1.63]1.53 |3.45]|2.60|12.0|1.53|1.85]1.43 |3.60

21:00/6911 |QUCL |MAC.HAIFA RAKOW (1:0), n 3.35|3.35|2.20|5.50|3.50)10.5|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]5.60 | 4.70|2.40 | 9.50]1.95|6.75]|1.82| 2.40|2.80 | 2.25

21:00/6912 |QUCL |NEMAN GR. KIKLAKS. (0:2),n |2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.45|2.65|1.95[6.25|2.35/9.50|1.80|2.40|2.15|2.70

21:00/6913 |QUCL |AEK ARIS LIM. (2:2) 1.47 14.10/6.25]12.1010.013.15|25.0|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.55 | 4.00
21:00/ 6919 |QUCL |BESIKTAS ST.PATR. (4:1) 1.10]11.0/18.0)1.30|28.0)1.72|{70.0/3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83|1.38|1.15]1.25|2.15]3.80|20.0|2.20|2.30| 1.15 | 5.50
21:00/ 6924 |QUCL |CELJE LUGANO (5:0) 2.20/3.40|3.0013.45/4.80]6.00|8.50)2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.90|2.55[1.75|5.10]1.92|7.00|1.53 | 1.75|1.85 | 2.05
21:00/ 8728 |ICE1W TINDAST.W THR.R. W 5.50|4.001.50)7.75|2.10|17.0|3.25]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|6.75|6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0|1.57 | 3.60| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.15 | 1.53
21:15/6914 |QUCL |JAGIELON. SILKEBORG (1:0) | 2.05|3.40|3.703.30|5.70)6.25/12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.50 | 2.70 | 1.90 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.0| 1.85|2.45|2.15| 3.10
21:30/6512 [ELQ |BRAGA CLUJ (2:1) 1.404.50|8.50)2.05]16.0)3.05[37.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.30|1.70]1.60 | 3.903.40 | 20.0|2.20| 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.80
21:30/6915 | QUCL | TRNAVA CS UNIV. (0:3) 2.00/3.40|3.5013.15/5.10]5.709.502.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]|2.90 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.40]2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
21:45/6916 |QUCL |DUND.UTD. RAPID (2:2) 4.40|3.75|1.80|7.25/2.75]113.0/4.90|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.50|6.25 | 6.25|2.35|11.0|1.73 | 4.60| 1.68 | 2.05|2.70 | 1.75
21:45/6920 | QUCL |DIN.TIR. HAJDUK (1:2) 4.40/3.70|1.80|7.25/2.75]|14.04.90|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.50 | 12.0] 1.78 | 5.00] 1.75 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 1.83
21:45/6925 | QUCL |LINFIELD VIKING.G. (1:2) 1.4014.20|7.75]12.05|14.013.00|35.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|2.25|1.67]1.60|3.90)3.25|19.0|2.20|2.60] 1.62 | 5.60
22:00111451/CFR W|INTER W ATL.MAD.W 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25]8.50 | 6.001.911.702.70 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75] 1.80 | 5.50| 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 1.95
22:00/6513 [ELQ |LEGIA AEKLARN. (1:4) | 1.65|3.80|5.40|2.50|8.0014.20|17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.35|1.88|1.65/4.10]2.55|11.0|1.67|2.00|1.63 | 3.05
22:00/6917 |QUCL |AUSTR.V. OSTRAVA (3:4) 1.633.70|5.10)2.45|7.7513.90 | 14.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.25|1.82]1.63 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]|1.62 | 2.75
22:00/6922 |QUCL |SANTACL. LARNE (3:0) 1.13]7.00/19.0)1.57 | 30.0)2.00|65.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.82|1.32]1.40 | 3.05|4.80 | 35.0|3.20| 3.50] 1.33 | 8.50

22:00/6926 | QUCL |HIBERNIAN PARTIZAN (2:0) 2.10/3.50|3.6013.30|5.40]5.90|9.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.90|2.55|1.77 |5.20]2.05|7.50]|1.55 | 1.82|1.85 | 2.25

22:00/6928 QUCL |SHAMROCK BALLKANI (0:1) 1.85]3.35/4.10]2.95|7.00]5.60|12.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|3.25|2.40]1.90|6.00]|2.70|11.0]1.98|2.60]2.10 | 3.60




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%E#- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00| 6929 |QUCL |VIRTUS SS MILSAMI (2:3) 5.4014.30|1.5219.50|2.25]|19.0|3.45]2.03 |1.702.75|2.508.00 | 7.50 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.63 | 3.90| 1.83 | 2.20 | 4.00 | 1.60
22:00/6930 |QUCL |EGNATIA OLIMPIJA (0:0) 3.30|3.20|2.15|5.50|3.50|10.0 | 6.75|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70|2.35|9.501.98 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
23:30| 1495 |[ECU C |GUALACEO VINOTINTO 2.25|3.20|3.1013.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.003.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.85|2.50|2.30 | 2.70
00:30|/ 1374 DIVIN |SOL AMER. TACUARY 2.60|2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80|9.00|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40 | 8.50]|1.97 | 2.75]|2.75 | 2.85
00:55[11125/SUDA |ATL.MIN GOD.CRUZ 1.55|3.707.0012.40|13.0/4.10|30.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]2.90 | 2.05]1.75|5.00 | 3.40 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.88 | 5.80
00:55/11134/COPALBOTAFOGO LDU QUITO 1.40 |1 4.508.50]2.05|16.0|3.05|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.30|1.70]|1.60 | 3.90 | 3.40 | 20.0|2.20 | 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.80
02:00|/ 1294 |COL 1 |DEP.PER. AM.CALI 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|15.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80|11.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
03:00{11097|CAME |CA INDEP. VERDES 1.20/6.25]11.011.52|19.0|2.05|65.02.70|1.40 1.97 | 1.97]1.50 | 1.25]1.32|2.50|3.40|19.0|1.90 | 2.101.25 | 5.00
03:30{11124/COPAL|UNIVERS. PALMEIRAS 4.40|3.35/1.90|7.25|3.15|16.06.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|9.00|7.25|2.95|12.0|2.05|6.50]2.25| 3.00 | 4.90 | 2.45
03:30{11130/SUDA |CORDOB.S. LANUS 2.50|2.85|3.30|4.30|5.40|9.00|10.5|1.33|3.05|5.40|3.90|5.00|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.50 | 3.75]3.10 | 3.40
03:30{11135/COPAL|LIBERTAD RIVER PL. 4.20|3.35/1.95|7.00|3.20|15.06.25|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|8.50 | 6.75|2.85|11.0]1.95|6.50]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.40
03:35/1532 |BRA 2 |NOVORIZ. CORITIBA 2.30|2.60|3.70|3.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0|1.30 | 3.20 | 7.00 | 4.50| 4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0] 2.40 | 3.40] 3.00 | 4.50
04:10/ 1298 |COL 1 |DEP.PASTO ENVIGADO 1.50|3.707.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.60|1.87]|1.70 | 4.40|3.35|13.0|2.20 | 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.40
05:00{11098 CAME |MOTAGUA CARTAGIN. 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
05:00{11179|CAME |XELAJU REAL EST. 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|5.909.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10|2.55|1.80 | 5.602.00 | 7.50 ]| 1.60 | 1.87]1.90 | 2.25
05:00/1782 |CRC |ASERRI GUADAL.FC 3.60|3.40|1.95]|5.50|3.05]|10.05.60]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.55]|5.30 | 4.502.30 |9.50]|1.80 | 5.40|1.70| 2.05|2.60 | 1.90
11:00| 4547 |ROM 2 |BIHOR OR. DUMBRAV. 1.45/4.1016.75]12.15|11.03.15|27.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 13.0| 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.58 | 4.50
11:30/4791 IDN 1 |SEMEN P. DEWA UTD. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.04.801.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.25|6.50|2.55|12.0|1.78 | 5.00| 1.82 | 2.25]3.00 | 1.83




